[bookmark: _Hlk71554718]                            FIFTH YEAR SUMMER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2025   (Most exams 2 Hours and big break 12.30 to 1.10)                       
	Monday 26th    
	Normal School Day
Orals in French, German and some Irish taking place 
	TIME

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 27th    May
	STUDY 
BREAK
Option 1: Accounting/Biology/Geography/ Home Economics/German  

Study
Irish
	8.45-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-12.30

1.10-1.30
1.30-3.30

	Wednesday 28th May  
	STUDY
BREAK
Option 2: Business/DCG/Home Economics/Religion 

Study 
Option 3: Biology/History/ Chemistry/Music (No Exam)
	8.45-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-12.30

1.10-1.30
1.30-3.30

	Thursday 29th    May 
	STUDY
BREAK 
MATHS 

Study
ENGLISH
	8.45-10.15
10.15-10.30
10.30-12.30


1.10-1.30
1.30-3.30

	Friday 30th     May  
	Study 
Option 4: Biology/Art/French/PE 

	8.45 -8.55
9.00 -11.00




